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2020 Chevrolet Trax 

2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE 
EFFECTIVE WITH START OF 2020 MODEL YEAR PRODUCTION 

!L Base Model Prices 

Model 

1JU76 
1JR76 
1JV76 
1JS76 
1JW76 
1JT76 

Option 
Code 

PCI 
PCJ 

PCW 
PDB 
PDT 
WBL 

Model Description 

Trax- LS FWD 
Trax - LS AWD 
Trax - LT FWD 
Trax - LT AWD 
Trax - Premier FWD 
Trax- Premier AWD 

List 
Price 

$21,300.00 
$22,800.00 
$23,200.00 
$24,700.00 
$27,600.00 
$29,100.00 

Description 

Fleet Convenience Package 
Sun & Sound Package 
Sun & Sound Package Discount 
Driver Confidence Package 
LT Convenience Package 
lint and Cruise Package 
Redline Edition 

Option Code Description 

Additional Dealer Installed Options: 

RRT 18" Midnight Silver Aluminum 
Wheels 

Dealer Installed 
SG1 

CAV 
PDC 
PDD 
PDH 
RWU 
S55 
SDD 
SFE 
VLL 

License Plate Bracket: 
VK3 

Mechanical: 

KPK 
Paint: 

GPJ 

Black Bowtie 

Cargo Tray 
Protection Package 
Cargo Package 
Interior Protection Package 
Cargo Area Organizer 
Floor Liners 
Accessory Carrier Mount 
Wheel Lock Kit 
Roof Rack Cross Rails 

Front License Plate Bracket 

Heater, Oil Pan 

Cajun Red Tintcoat 

List 
Price 
$650.00 

$1,400.00 
($250.00) 

$495.00 
$450.00 
$495.00 

$1,350.00 

List 
Price 

$595.00 

$220.00 

$115.00 
$295.00 
$125.00 
$190.00 
$140.00 
$190.0C 
$240.0( 

$75.0( 
$265.00 

$40.00 

$100.00 

-1LS $395.00 

"REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND OPTION AVAILABILITY,,,,_ .v, L•~· .. 

(a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of sa!e bulletin. 

(b) 0/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has paid, incurred or agreed to pay thereon. 

(c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state and focal taxes, and license and registration fees. 

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS 

Published June 26, 2019 

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION! 
© 2009 GENERAL MOTORS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 
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DFC 
$995.00 
$995.00 
$995.00 
$995.00 
$995.00 
$995.00 

2020 Chevrolet Trax 

Educational Services Commission of NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS 

Cars, Crossovers, SUV's and Trucks 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-44 

Bid Term: 12/15/17 - 12/14/18 Extended 12/14/19 
Extended to 9/14/20 




