https://www.autopartners.net/apps/pricing/Schedules/Report.aspx?q=RGl2aXNpb25JRD01Jk1vZGVsSUQ9NjA1NCZSZXZpc2lvbklEPTE...

## 2020 Chevrolet Trax

## 2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE WITH START OF 2020 MODEL YEAR PRODUCTION

Base Model Prices							
Model	Model Description	List Price		(4)	DFC		
1JU76	Trax - LS FWD	\$21,300.00			\$995.00		
1JR76	Trax - LS AWD	\$22,800.00			\$995.00		
1JV76	Trax - LT FWD	\$23,200.00			\$995.00		
1JS76	Trax - LT AWD	\$24,700.00			\$995.00		
1JW76	Trax - Premier FWD	\$27,600.00			\$995.00		
1JT76	Trax - Premier AWD	\$29,100.00			\$995.00		
			Option Packages				

Option Code	Description	List Price
PCI	Fleet Convenience Package	\$650,00
PCJ	Sun & Sound Package	\$1,400.00
	Sun & Sound Package Discount	(\$250.00)
PCW	Driver Confidence Package	\$495.00
PDB	LT Convenience Package	\$450.00
PDT	Tint and Cruise Package	\$495.00
WBL	Redline Edition	\$1,350.00

## **Additional Options**

Ор	tion Code	Description		List Price
Additional Dea	ler Installed Op	tions:		
	RRT	18" Midnight Silver Aluminum Wheels		\$595.00
	SG1	Black Bowtie		\$220.00
Dealer Installe	d			
	CAV	Cargo Tray		\$115.00
	PDC	Protection Package		\$295.00
	PDD	Cargo Package		\$125.00
	PDH	Interior Protection Package		\$190.00
	RWU	Cargo Area Organizer		\$140.00
	S55	Floor Liners		\$190.0C
	SDD	Accessory Carrier Mount		\$240.00
	SFE	Wheel Lock Kit		\$75.00
	VLL	Roof Rack Cross Rails		\$265.00
License Plate	Bracket:			
	VK3	Front License Plate Bracket		\$40.00
Mechanical:				
	KPK	Heater, Oil Pan		\$100.00
Paint:				
	GPJ	Cajun Red Tintcoat	-1LS	\$395.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND OPTION AVAILABILITY FALL AND LAND.

(a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of sale bulletin.

Published June 26, 2019

- (b) D/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has paid, incurred or agreed to pay thereon.
- (c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state and local taxes, and license and registration fees.

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS

2020 Chevrolel Trax

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION! © 2009 GENERAL MOTORS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.